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ENGL OEPP Standard Supervisor Survey Purdue University
SP12 2012 West Lafayette

Course: ENGL62000 001 - Classroom Com ESL TAs Department: ENGL
Responses / Expected: 6/ 7

ENGL62000 - 001

1a - Demographics Responses Course
[F] [S] [3] [S] [G] [O] Grp. Mode S.D N Mean
Med. .
Q1 YOUR CLASS 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 5 0 6 5

Responses: [F] Fresh=1 [S] Soph=2 [3] Jr=3 [S] Sr=4 [G] Grad=5 [0] Other=6

ENGL62000 - 001

1a - Demographics Responses Course
Grp.
[A] [B] [C] [D] [F] [P] [F] Med Mode S.D. N Mean
Q2 EXPECTED GRADE 3 (0] 0 0 0 3 0 4.5 2,7 2.50 6 4.5

Responses: [A] A=7 [B] B=6 [C] C=5 [D] D=4 [F] F=3 [P] Pass=2 [F] Fail=1

ENGL62000 - 001

1a - Demographics Responses Course
Grp.
[RF] [RB] [E] Med. Mode S.D. N Mean
Q3 COURSE REQUIRED 2 3 1 1.8 2 .69 6 1.8

Responses:
[RF] Required for your major/minor=1
[RB] Required by school/University=2
[E] Elective=3

ENGL62000 - 001

1a - Demographics Responses Course
[A] [E] [E] [H] [L] [M] [P] [S] [T] [VM] [U] S;Z Mode S.D. N Mean
Q4 YOUR SCHOOL 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 8,11 243 6 8.7

Responses:
[A] AG=11 [E] ED=10 [E] ENGR=9 [H] HHS=8 [L] LA=7 [M] MGMT=6 [P] PHARM=5 [S] SCI=4 [T] TECH=3 [VM] VET MED=2 [U] UNDECLARED=1

ENGL62000 - 001

2a - University questions about your course Responses Course
e] (6] [F] [P] [vp] O™ Mode SD. N Mean

Med. o
Q5 Overall, I would rate this course as: 5 1 0 0 0 4.9 5 .37 6 4.8

Responses: [E] Excellent=5 [G] Good=4 [F] Fair=3 [P] Poor=2 [VP] Very Poor=1

Koppy, Kate C

2b - University questions about your instructor Responses Individual
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[E] [G] [F] [P] [VP] Grp.  Mode

Med.

Q6 Overall, I would rate this instructor as: 5 1 0 0 0 4.9 5

3b -
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3c
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S.D. N

.37 6

Mean

4.8

Responses: [E] Excellent=5 [G] Good=4 [F] Fair=3 [P] Poor=2 [VP] Very Poor=1

ENGL62000 - 001

PICES course based questions Responses

[SA] [A] [U] [D] [SD] o
Course requirements are clear. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
I can apply information/skills learned in this course. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
The teaching methods used in this course enable me to learn. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
This course shows a sensitivity to individual interests/abilities. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
When I have a question or comment I know it will be respected. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
This course effectively challenges me to think. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
I am encouraged to apply new knowledge and skills. 5 1 0 0 0 4.9
I actively participate in class activities and discussions. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
I did my best work in this course. 3 3 0 0 0 4.5
Classes are worth attending. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
This course helps me develop confidence in myself. 5 1 0 0 0 4.9
This course improved my oral communication skills. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8
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4.7
4.7
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4.7
4.5
4.7
4.8
4.7

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [U] Undecided=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

Koppy, Kate C

PICES instructor based questions Responses Individual
[SA] [A] [U] [D] [SD] :;Z Mode S.D. N
My instructor makes good use of examples and illustrations. 5 1 0 0 0 4.9 5 .37 6
My instructor responds when I indicate that I fail to comprehend. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8 5 47 6
My instructor seems well-prepared for class. 3 3 0 0 0 45 45 .50 6
My instructor communicates at a level appropriate to my understanding. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8 5 47 6
My instructor encourages questions and expression of ideas. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8 5 47 6
My instructor is actively helpful when students have problems. 5 1 0 0 0 4.9 5 .37 6
Conferences with my instructor have been valuable to me. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8 5 47 6
My instructor gives advice on how to study for the course. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8 5 47 6
My instructor gives appropriate/timely feedback on each student's performance. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8 5 47 6
My instructor suggests specific ways I can improve. 5 1 0 0 0 4.9 5 .37 6
My instructor shows respect for diverse groups of people. 4 2 0 0 0 4.8 5 47 6

Mean

4.8
4.7
4.5
4.7
4.7
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.8
4.7

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [U] Undecided=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

Q30 - We welcome your written comments below. What is something/are some things that the instructor does well, e.g., something
you hope that the instructor will continue to do in the class in the future?

Faculty: Koppy, Kate C

Response Rate: 33.33% (2 of 6)

- She has a wonderful personality to teach, because she can be serious or funny as required. I really enjoyed her classes.

- She helped a lot in improving my confidence in public speaking. I appreciate that.
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Q31 - Make a suggestion(s) for improving the course (a criticism alone is not helpful; tell your instructor how you would fix any
problem).

Faculty: Koppy, Kate C

Response Rate: No participants responded to this question. (0 of 6)
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